03/02/2024
© 2024 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.0 1
DS-JP588C19tgtgl-V1.0-240302
3/8 Inch Corrugated RF Jumpers
JP5-88C19-tgtg-l
DATA SHEET
Corrugated 0.195" low PIM jumpers

SPECIFICATIONS
Environmental Specifications
Environmental Testing PR012 Compliant
Installation Temperature -40° C to +60 °C (-40 °F to +140 °F)
Operating Temperature -40° C to +85 °C (-40 °F to +185 °F)
Storage Temperature -40° C to +85 °C (-40 °F to +185 °F)
Weatherproofing standard IEC 68 40 /85/ 21, IP67
03/02/2024
© 2024 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.0 4
DS-JP588C19tgtgl-V1.0-240302
3/8 Inch Corrugated RF Jumpers
JP5-88C19-tgtg-l
ORDERING
Parts & Accessories
JP5-88C19-3M3M-300 N-Type Male to N-Type Male 0.195" Jumper - 30 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M6M-300 N-Type Male to TNC Male 0.195" Jumper - 30 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M2M-300 N-Type Male to 4.3/10 Male 0.195" Jumper - 30 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M3M-500 N-Type Male to N-Type Male 0.195" Jumper - 50 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M6M-500 N-Type Male to TNC Male 0.195" Jumper - 50 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M2M-500 N-Type Male to 4.3/10 Male 0.195" Jumper - 50 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M3M-800 N-Type Male to N-Type Male 0.195" Jumper - 80 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M6M-800 N-Type Male to TNC Male 0.195" Jumper - 80 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M2M-800 N-Type Male to 4.3/10 Male 0.195" Jumper - 80 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M3M-1000 N-Type Male to N-Type Male 0.195" Jumper - 100 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M6M-1000 N-Type Male to TNC Male 0.195" Jumper - 100 Meters
JP5-88C19-3M2M-1000 N-Type Male to 4.3/10 Male 0.195" Jumper - 100 Meters
03/02/2024
© 2024 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.0 5
DS-JP588C19tgtgl-V1.0-240302